EG04.04B   Rev. 05/25
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG04.04B
AdjusTable
® W
ork Surface System
s w

Sy
st
em
AdjusTable® Work Surface Systems
with Cantilevered Overhead System
“OAC” Series Tables
Brushed 16/304 stainless steel solid top and chrome cantilevered overshelves, with choice of:
• Two knocked down chrome C-frames
• Two knocked down chrome H-frames
• One chrome C-frame and one chrome wire undershelf
• One chrome H-frame and one chrome wire undershelf
• Two chrome wire undershelves
				    WITH TWO 	 WITH TWO 	 WITH ONE C-FRAME	 WITH ONE H-FRAME	 WITH TWO
        length	    weight		  C-FRAMES	 H-FRAMES	 AND ONE WIRE SHELF	 AND ONE WIRE SHELF	 WIRE SHELVES
    in.	     mm	 lb.	 kg	 model #	 model #	 model #	 model #	 model #
24˝ x 36˝	 610 x 914	 65	 29.5	 OAC2436T-2C	 OAC2436T-2H	 OAC2436T-1C-1W	 OAC2436T-1H-1W	 OAC2436T-2W
24˝ x 48˝	 610 x 1219	 81	 36.7	 OAC2448T-2C	 OAC2448T-2H	 OAC2448T-1C-1W	 OAC2448T-1H-1W	 OAC2448T-2W
24˝ x 60˝	 610 x 1524	 97	 44.0	 OAC2460T-2C	 OAC2460T-2H	 OAC2460T-1C-1W	 OAC2460T-1H-1W	 OAC2460T-2W
30˝ x 36˝	 762 x 914	 75	 34.0	 OAC3036T-2C	 OAC3036T-2H	 OAC3036T-1C-1W	 OAC3036T-1H-1W	 OAC3036T-2W
30˝ x 48˝	 762 x 1219	 94	 42.6	 OAC3048T-2C	 OAC3048T-2H	 OAC3048T-1C-1W	 OAC3048T-1H-1W	 OAC3048T-2W
30˝ x 60˝	 762 x 1524 	 113	 51.3	 OAC3060T-2C	 OAC3060T-2H	 OAC3060T-1C-1W	 OAC3060T-1H-1W	 OAC3060T-2W
36˝ x 36˝	 914 x 914	 85	 38.6	 OAC3636T-2C	 OAC3636T-2H	 OAC3636T-1C-1W	 OAC3636T-1H-1W	 OAC3636T-2W
36˝ x 48˝	 914 x 1219	 108	 49.0	 OAC3648T-2C	 OAC3648T-2H	 OAC3648T-1C-1W	 OAC3648T-1H-1W	 OAC3648T-2W
36˝ x 60˝	 914 x 1524	 131	 59.4	 OAC3660T-2C	 OAC3660T-2H	 OAC3660T-1C-1W	 OAC3660T-1H-1W	 OAC3660T-2W
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2025 by the Eagle Group
 Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG04.04B
AdjusTable
® W
ork Surface System
s w
ith Cantilevered Overhead System
				    WITH TWO 	 WITH TWO 	 WITH ONE C-FRAME	 WITH ONE H-FRAME	 WITH TWO
        length	    weight		  C-FRAMES	 H-FRAMES	 AND ONE WIRE SHELF	 AND ONE WIRE SHELF	 WIRE SHELVES
    in.	     mm	 lb.	 kg	 model #	 model #	 model #	 model #	 model #
24˝ x 36˝	 610 x 914	 65	 29.5	 OAS2436T-2C	 OAS2436T-2H	 OAS2436T-1C-1W	 OAS2436T-1H-1W	 OAS2436T-2W
24˝ x 48˝	 610 x 1219	 81	 36.7	 OAS2448T-2C	 OAS2448T-2H	 OAS2448T-1C-1W	 OAS2448T-1H-1W	 OAS2448T-2W
24˝ x 60˝	 610 x 1524	 97	 44.0	 OAS2460T-2C	 OAS2460T-2H	 OAS2460T-1C-1W	 OAS2460T-1H-1W	 OAS2460T-2W
30˝ x 36˝	 762 x 914	 75	 34.0	 OAS3036T-2C	 OAS3036T-2H	 OAS3036T-1C-1W	 OAS3036T-1H-1W	 OAS3036T-2W
30˝ x 48˝	 762 x 1219	 94	 42.6	 OAS3048T-2C	 OAS3048T-2H	 OAS3048T-1C-1W	 OAS3048T-1H-1W	 OAS3048T-2W
30˝ x 60˝	 762 x 1524 	 113	 51.3	 OAS3060T-2C	 OAS3060T-2H	 OAS3060T-1C-1W	 OAS3060T-1H-1W	 OAS3060T-2W
36˝ x 36˝	 914 x 914	 85	 38.6	 OAS3636T-2C	 OAS3636T-2H	 OAS3636T-1C-1W	 OAS3636T-1H-1W	 OAS3636T-2W
36˝ x 48˝	 914 x 1219	 108	 49.0	 OAS3648T-2C	 OAS3648T-2H	 OAS3648T-1C-1W	 OAS3648T-1H-1W	 OAS3648T-2W
36˝ x 60˝	 914 x 1524	 131	 59.4	 OAS3660T-2C	 OAS3660T-2H	 OAS3660T-1C-1W	 OAS3660T-1H-1W	 OAS3660T-2W
				    WITH TWO 	 WITH TWO 	 WITH ONE C-FRAME	 WITH ONE H-FRAME	 WITH TWO
        length	    weight		  C-FRAMES	 H-FRAMES	 AND ONE WIRE SHELF	 AND ONE WIRE SHELF	 WIRE SHELVES
    in.	     mm	 lb.	 kg	 model #	 model #	 model #	 model #	 model #
24˝ x 36˝	 610 x 914	 65	 29.5	 OAP2436T-2C	 OAP2436T-2H	 OAP2436T-1C-1W	 OAP2436T-1H-1W	 OAP2436T-2W
24˝ x 48˝	 610 x 1219	 81	 36.7	 OAP2448T-2C	 OAP2448T-2H	 OAP2448T-1C-1W	 OAP2448T-1H-1W	 OAP2448T-2W
24˝ x 60˝	 610 x 1524	 97	 44.0	 OAP2460T-2C	 OAP2460T-2H	 OAP2460T-1C-1W	 OAP2460T-1H-1W	 OAP2460T-2W
30˝ x 36˝	 762 x 914	 75	 34.0	 OAP3036T-2C	 OAP3036T-2H	 OAP3036T-1C-1W	 OAP3036T-1H-1W	 OAP3036T-2W
30˝ x 48˝	 762 x 1219	 94	 42.6	 OAP3048T-2C	 OAP3048T-2H	 OAP3048T-1C-1W	 OAP3048T-1H-1W	 OAP3048T-2W
30˝ x 60˝	 762 x 1524 	 113	 51.3	 OAP3060T-2C	 OAP3060T-2H	 OAP3060T-1C-1W	 OAP3060T-1H-1W	 OAP3060T-2W
36˝ x 36˝	 914 x 914	 85	 38.6	 OAP3636T-2C	 OAP3636T-2H	 OAP3636T-1C-1W	 OAP3636T-1H-1W	 OAP3636T-2W
36˝ x 48˝	 914 x 1219	 108	 49.0	 OAP3648T-2C	 OAP3648T-2H	 OAP3648T-1C-1W	 OAP3648T-1H-1W	 OAP3648T-2W
36˝ x 60˝	 914 x 1524	 131	 59.4	 OAP3660T-2C	 OAP3660T-2H	 OAP3660T-1C-1W	 OAP3660T-1H-1W	 OAP3660T-2W
“OAS” Series Tables
Brushed 16/304 stainless steel solid top and stainless steel cantilevered overshelves, with choice of:
• Two knocked down stainless steel C-frames
• Two knocked down stainless steel H-frames